JULY 2015 CITY OF LEMOORE Fiscal Year 2015-16
BUILDING INSPECTION PERMITS REPORT
PERMITS ISSUED VALUATION

Description Current Month  Current Year to Date Current Month Year to Date
Res. Single Family - New 7 7 $ 1,046,502.78 $ 1,046,502.78
Res. Condo./PUD - New 0 0 $ -
Res. Multi-Family - New 0 0 $ -
Apartment - New 0 0 $ -
Commercial / Industrial - New 0 0 $ -
Alterations - Residential 69 69 $ 450,310.33 $ 450,310.33
Alterations - Commercial / Industrial 4 4 $ 6,000.00 $ 6,000.00
Swimming Pool 0 0 $ -
Bldg. Moved or Demolished 0 0 $ -

TOTALS 80 80 $ 1,502,813.11 $  1,502,813.11

DWELLING UNITS
Location of
Multi-Family

Description Current Month Current Year to Date Units Last Year to Date
Single Family 7 7 9
Condo/PUD 0 0 0
Multi-Family 0 0 0
Apartments 0 0 0

TOTALS 7 7 9




Permit #
1506-040

1506-047

1506-055

1506-056

1506-069

1506-073

1506-074

1506-077

1506-078

1506-083

1506-084

1506-087

1506-088

1506-091

1506-097

1507-001

A.P.N.
023-370-044

020-192-028

021-080-062

023-390-014

021-140-001

024-340-037

023-600-068

020-092-017

023-130-016

021-320-045

021-430-036

023-360-074

023-360-067

023-610-072

023-600-026

021-190-055

Owner Information
MARTIN, ROSS A &
CELESTEM H/W

URIBE, SAUL & MARIA

L H/W

STERMER, JONATHAN R

& KRISTY M H/W

SCHOTTGEN, DAVID &

BARBARA H/W
ARRIOLA, JULIE

METRA, ROSKIN H &

AZENETH D H/W

BAILEY,JONP &
JOESOLIE C H/W
RAMOS, GARY S &
LINDAM H/W
JONES, JAMES R &
MILDRED L H/W

CALDERON, PATRICK L

& TONITA H/W

CITY OF LEMOORE

NEW PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

Site Address
671 VISTACT

278 SHAMLET ST

1186 MISSION DR

532 PUFFIN LN

716 KEITH ST

970 VISTAPL

1492 SPYGLASS DR

236 HEINLEN ST

185 LARISH ST

945 MURPHY DR

BECHTEL, CAROL AJ & 474 W SPRUCE AVE

ALBERT W W/H

DALEY ENTERPRISES

INC

DALEY ENTERPRISES

INC
MADRIGAL, ABEL

SASSELLI, JEREMY &

ELIZABETH H/W

1717 MORRO LN

1591 MORRO LN

664 FIRENZE ST

1332 SPYGLASS DR

STEELE, JERMAINE 50% 530 E SPRUCE AVE

JULY 2015
Work Description
SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 35
SOLAR PANELS
TEAR OFF ROLLED
ROOFING AND EXTENDING
EAVES TO MAKE SMALL
PORCH AND ADD NEW
ROLLED ROOFING.
SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT,24
SOLAR PANELS
SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 34
SOLAR PANELS
SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 20
SOLAR PANELS
SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 14
SOLAR PANELS, NEW
SERVICE PANELS
CHANGEOUT TO 225 AMP
SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 24
SOLAR PANELS
NEW COMMERCIAL HOOD
FOR DELI
INSTALL 20 X 20 CARPORT

Valuation
17,500.00

684.63

35,497.65
42,586.92
13,807.00

5,200.00

29,000.00
1,800.00
795.00

SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 13
SOLAR PANELS

SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 14
SOLAR PANELS

SFR, VIENNA, 2,260 SQ FT, 3
CAR GARAGE

SFR, KENSINGTON 4, 1,992
SQ FT, 3 CAR GARAGE
SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 42
SOLAR PANELS, NEW
SERVICE PANEL
CHANGEOUT TO 225 AMP
SOLAR, ROOM MOUNT, 39
SOLAR PANELS

WATER HEATER 0.00
CHANGEOUT

13,000.00

19,215.16

173,288.98

150,602.80

24,100.00

22,500.00

Bldg

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

125.00

57.75

125.00

125.00

125.00

1,265.00

1,150.00

125.00

125.00

0.00

Plumb

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

300.00

223.00

0.00

0.00

27.00

Elect

15.00

0.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

52.50

15.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

15.00

94.10

84.72

52.50

15.00

0.00

Mech

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

30.00

30.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Seismic

2.28

0.50

4.61

5.54

1.79

0.68

3.77

0.50

0.50

1.69

2.50

22.53

19.58

3.13

2.93

0.00



Permit #
1507-002

1507-003

1507-005

1507-006

1507-007

1507-008

1507-010

1507-012

1507-014

1507-016

1507-017

1507-018

1507-020

1507-021

1507-022

1507-023

1507-024

A.P.N.
021-470-036

021-240-002

021-830-022

023-370-024

023-580-047

021-600-054

021-080-080

023-420-003

023-220-015

024-042-019

024-041-007

024-042-036

020-024-006

023-490-054

020-024-005

Owner Information
POOLE, BRUCE W

MAIERLE, RONALD J &
ANALIZA H/W
SANDOVAL, MIGUEL C

DEPPEN, MATTHEW J &
KIMBERLY A H/W

DENNEY, DARIN &
WENDY H/W

PRICE, EDWARD C &
VIVIAN H/W

SILVA FAMILY TRUST

LAMBERT, HOWARD L
LIVING TRUST

LOPEZ, ALEX &
CHRISTINE

WATHEN CASTANOS
PETERSON HOMES, INC

WATHEN CASTANOS
PETERSON HOMES, INC

WCH LEMOORE GOLF,
LLC

LAMBERT, DAVID &
DONNA A H/W

WCH LEMOORE GOLF,
LLC

WCH LEMOORE GOLF,
LLC

BARRIENTOS, JAVIER A
50%

LAMBERT, DAVID H

NEW PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

Site Address

1065 KENSINGTON
AVE

764 VENICE AVE

1025 HEIRLOOM WAY

650 CONTENTACT

1547 CAPITOLACT

735 WEXFORD CT

1025 SHADY ST

1675 W BUSH ST

138 S CAMBRIDGE DR

1219 CADDIE LOOP

1203 GOLF AVE

1117 CADDIE LOOP

534 ARMSTRONG ST

1213 GOLF AVE

1106 CADDIE LOOP

19634 HEMLOCK LN

115G ST

CITY OF LEMOORE

JULY 2015
Work Description
WATER HEATER
CHANGEOUT
HVAC CHANGEOUT, 3.5
TON, 13 SEER
PATIO

SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT,
SERVICE PANEL UPGRADE
TO

FREESTANDING PERGOLA

SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 25
SOLAR PANELS

SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 21
SOLAR PANELS

TEAR OFF, RESHEET, BACK
SIDE IS A RECOVER OVER
ONE EXISTING ASPHALT
SHINGLES.

SERVICE PANEL UPGRADE,
100 AMP

SFR, 1,978 SQ FT, 2 CAR,
SINGLE STORY, NO
OPTIONS, ELEV. A

SFR, 1,978 SQ FT, 2 CAR,
SINGLE STORY, NO
OPTIONS, ELEV. B

SFR, 1,711 SQ FT, 2-CAR,
SINGLE STORY, ELEV. A
TEAR OFF, RESHEET

TEMP POWER POLE
TEMP POWER POLE
SERVICE PANEL
CHANGEOUT

SERVICE PANEL
CHANGEOUT TO 125 AMP

Valuation

0.00
0.00
3,000.00

20,000.00

1,575.00
12,100.00
12,100.00

7,700.00

0.00

147,922.66

147,922.66

128,820.36
13,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Bldg

0.00
0.00
125.00

125.00

125.00
125.00
125.00

105.00

0.00

1,135.00

1,135.00

1,040.00
105.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Plumb

27.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

263.00

263.00

214.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Elect

0.00

0.00

17.25

33.50

0.00

15.00

15.00

0.00

33.50

84.23

84.23

74.89

0.00

30.00

30.00

33.50

33.50

Mech

0.00

64.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Seismic

0.00

0.00

0.50

2.60

0.50

1.57

1.57

1.00

0.00

19.23

19.23

16.75

1.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Permit #
1507-025

1507-027

1507-028

1507-029

1507-031

1507-033

1507-034

1507-035

1507-036

1507-037

1507-038

1507-039

1507-040

1507-043

1507-044

A.P.N.
023-340-006

020-113-016

020-202-011

023-360-075

024-042-022

021-600-036

023-500-012

021-370-099

021-290-029

023-280-065

023-550-010

023-380-074

023-600-073

021-120-044

023-210-028

Owner Information
TOKUNAGA-CHAVEZ,
KAREN S

HEATH, THOMAS J &
MERIAM R H/W

MORALES, ROJELIO &
DONZA H/W

ESPINOZA, OCTAVIANO
JR & LAURA H/W

WATHEN CASTANOS
PETERSON HOMES, INC

WHITMER, STEVEN &
SABRINA LV H/W
VANCE, DENISE E

ANGEL, SEANJ
LOPEZ, RONNIE

DUKES, CARLTON &
ELIZABETH H/W

HUTCHERSON, JASON D
& AMANDA B H/W
DOYLE, KIRK S &
MARGARET A H/W

JUAREZ, RAYMOND &
LISAM H/W
ROWE, JOSEPH O

RAULINO, JOANN M &
MANUEL 50% W/H

CITY OF LEMOORE

NEW PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

Site Address
694 MARIN DR

285ED ST

1465 MULBERRY LN

1735 MORRO LN

1201 CADDIE LOOP

687 BRISTOL CT
12795 BELLE HAVEN
DR

233 DEVON DR

1461 QUANDT DR

929 CEDAR LN

581 RETREAT WAY

579 S ACACIA DR

1429 SPYGLASS DR
730 FLORENCE AVE

54 SOLIVE ST

JULY 2015
Work Description Valuation
SERVICE PANEL 0.00
CHANGEOUT TO 125 AMP
REMOVAL AND REPLACE 7,000.00
SHOWER PAN WITH NEW
SHOWER WITH SAME
LAYOUT.
SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 34 19,500.00
SOLAR PANELS, NEW 200
AMP SERVICE PANEL
PATIO 9,975.00
SFR, 1,978 SQ FT, 2 CAR, 150,022.66
SINGLE STORY, NO
OPTIONS, ELEV. B
WATER HEATER 0.00
CHANGEOUT
REPLACEMENT OF ROOF 0.00
TOP UNIT, 3 TON, 13 SEER
HVAC CHANGEOUT, 4 TON, 0.00
16 SEER
HVAC CHANGEOUT, 4 TON, 0.00
16 SEER
HVAC CHANGEOUT, 2 0.00
UNITS, 3 TON & 2.5 TON, 14
SEER
HVAC CHANGEOUT, 3 TON, 0.00
17 SEER
WATER HEATER CHANGE 0.00
OUT 48 GALLON IN
GARAGE
SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 24 25,700.00
SOLAR PANELS
PATIO ATTACHED TO 1,700.00
HOUSE.
SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 21 21,000.00

SOLAR PANELS, NEW 200
AMP MAIN PANEL
CHANGEOUT

Bldg
0.00

125.50

125.00

125.00

1,150.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

125.00
125.00

125.00

Plumb
0.00

28.96

0.00

0.00

263.00

27.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Elect
33.50

0.00

33.50

0.00

84.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

33.50

Mech
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30.00

0.00

64.00

64.00

64.00

128.00

64.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Seismic
0.00

0.91

2.54

1.30

19.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.34

0.50

2.73



CITY OF LEMOORE
NEW PERMITS ISSUED REPORT
JULY 2015

Permit# A.P.N. Owner Information Site Address Work Description Valuation  Bldg Plumb Elect Mech  Seismic
1507-045 020-062-009 BAKER, CARLOSP JR & 410 WD ST TENANT IMPROVEMENT 4,200.00 100.50 69.00 2250 51.25 1.18
LESLIE A H/W FOR DOG GROOMING
BUSINESS.
1507-048 021-790-017 OCHOA, MARGARITA 973 PROSPERITY DR HVAC CONDENSING UNIT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 0.00
CHANGE OUT
1507-049 023-330-007 LISS, JEFFREY W & 707 CAMBRIA CT HVAC EVAPORATIVE COIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 0.00
NORIKO K H/W CHANGE OUT
1507-052 021-170-041 ANDRADE, SERGIO W & 1173 CINNAMON DR  EVAPORATIVE COIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 0.00
FRANCISCA H/W CHANGE OUT
1507-053 021-390-001 NEAL, THOMASE & 231 W BURLWOOD LN HVAC INSTALLATION 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 0.00
SHERRILL E H/W 50%
1507-054 021-240-004 ZAVALA, SOLOMON & 744 VENICE AVE HVAC CHANGEOUT, 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 0.00
MARIA H/W 50% SEER, 3 TON
1507-056 023-350-004 ADAMS, JOHN P & 695 FARALLEN DR HVAC REPLACEMENT, 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 0.00
CAROLE A H/W TON,
1507-057 020-082-013 CW ENTERPRISES LP  436A C ST SERVICE PANEL 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.50 0.00 0.00
80% CHANGEOUT TO 125 AMP
1507-059 023-600-037 ESCARENO, JUAN 1320 ATLANTIC AVE REPLACING ONLY 65' OF 1,023.97 38.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50
REAR YARD FENCE
1507-062 021-360-030 COOMER, RANDALL E & 185 THYME ST HVAC CHANGEOUT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 0.00
ESTER C H/W
1507-063 021-720-020 SUMMERS, DAVID R & 910 EVERGREEN AVE HVAC REPLACEMENT, 3.5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 0.00
LORI' S H/W TON, 16 SEER
1507-065 024-420-011 GREENWALD, DAVID 1287 CADDIE LOOP SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 23 13,200.00 125.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 1.72
SOLAR PANELS
1507-066 021-620-002 PACIFIC GAS & 980 N 19TH AVE PG& E ELECTRICAL GATES 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 0.00 0.00
ELECTRIC CO
1507-067 021-490-014 VARELA, MARLON & 312 SOMERSET DR TEAR OFF, RESHEET 7,600.00 105.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.99
LOLA H/W
1507-068 021-170-009 ALARCON, JERRYJ 905 SHADY ST HVAC CHANGEOUT 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 0.00
SEER/3 TON
1507-069 023-190-029 MICHALSKI, TERRENCE 683 MIKE LN TEAR OFF, RESHEET, 30 YR 8,000.00 105.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.04
& ADELIAD H/W COMP
1507-070 023-190-009 ANTONIO, BAYANIC & 676 MIKE LN TEAR OFF, RESHEET, 30 YR 8,000.00 105.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.04
TERESITAD H/WJT COMP
1507-073 021-360-023 MC DANIEL, 736 PEPPER AVE HVAC CHANGEOUT, 5 TON, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.00 0.00

ANGELIQUE B & ERICD
W/H

13 SEER



Permit #
1507-074

1507-077

1507-082

1507-083
1507-086

1507-088

1507-089

1507-090

1507-092

1507-093

1507-094

1507-095

1507-096

1507-098

80

A.P.N.
021-170-070

020-232-019

023-260-037

021-830-059
024-420-034

020-121-017

021-240-050

021-460-018

023-280-017

021-210-016

023-140-047

020-093-014

023-280-044

023-090-004

Owner Information

SCHUMACHER, FLORA

C
RICO, MIGUEL &
CARMEN E H/W

CARR, LYNN O

SOLORIO, MONICA

WCH LEMOORE GOLF,

LLC

RUVALCABA, SAMUEL

& YANETH H/W

FRAGATA, MANUEL J &

MARIA H/W

AL KURDI, MOHAMED S

SANTOS, CHRISTOPHER

P
ORTIZ, JESSE

RAYGOZA, PATRICIAM

LEMOORE
PRESBYTERIAN
CHURCH

CARDOZA, EUGENE L

REVOCABLE TRUST

GUZMAN, J MANUEL SR

& KATHY H/W

NEW PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

Site Address
1232 MYRTLE CT

940 LAUREL LN

1020 CEDAR LN

1063 GENEVA DR
1101 CADDIE LOOP

365 OLEANDER AVE
449 MILAN DR

293 W SPRING LN
650 ORANGEWOOD
DR

1240 SARA DR

464 VINE ST

260 B ST

665 ORANGEWOOD

DR
335 HELENE ST

CITY OF LEMOORE

JULY 2015
Work Description
HVAC CHANGEOUT, 3 TON,
13 SEER
SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 15
SOLAR PANELS, NEW
SERVICE PANEL

CHANGEOUT TO 200 AMP
HVAC REPLACEMENT, 3
TON, 16 SEER WITH DUCT
REPLACMENT

PATIO

SFR, 1,978 SQ FT, 2 CAR,
SINGLE STORY, NO
OPTIONS, ELEV. A,

COTTAGE MODEL
NEW A/C, 3 TON, 13 SEER

INSTALL HVAC, 3 TON, 14
SEER

TEAR OFF, RESHEET, COOL
ROOF

HVAC, 4 TON, 14 SEER

WATER HEATER
CHANGEOUT

HVAC CHANGEOUT, 3 TON,
14 SEER

HVAC CHANGEOUT, 4 TON,
14 SEER

HVAC CHANGEOUT, 4 TON,
13 SEER

HVAC REPLACEMENT OF 2
UNITS,4 TON & 2.5 TON, 14
SEER FOR BOTH

Valuation
0.00

19,500.00

0.00

6,250.00
147,922.66

0.00
0.00
8,500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,502,813.11

Bldg
0.00

125.00

0.00

125.00
1,135.00

0.00
0.00
105.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,087.25

Plumb Elect Mech
0.00 0.00 64.00
0.00 33.50 0.00
0.00 0.00 64.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

263.00 84.23 30.00
0.00 0.00 64.00
0.00 0.00 64.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 64.00

27.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 64.00
0.00 0.00 64.00
0.00 0.00 64.00
0.00 0.00 128.00

2,021.96 1,321.88 2,020.75

Seismic
0.00

2.54

0.00

0.81
19.23

0.00

0.00

111

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

198.15
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